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
SOME FIREPLACE AND WET BAR...TS5499 APU 

THIS MAGNIFICENT HOME FEATURES 4 BR., AND 3 
BATHS. THIS ONE OF A KIND IS GORGEOUS WITH 
LOTS OF CROWN MOLDING AND HARDWOOD 
FLOORS. APP. 3974 SQ. FT. GREAT VIEW ON THIS 10 
ACRES M/L W/ LOTS OF TREES. 30' X 30' SHOP. 1 YR. 
HOME WARRANTY...RSW4855 APU 

THE TIME TO BUY A HOME IS NOW! AND THIS ONE  
WON'T LAST LONG. QUIET DEAD END STREET. 
LARGE YARD, LOTS OF TREES. 2 LIVING AREAS, 3 
BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS. FORMAL DINING, FIRE-
PLACE, OFFICE AND MORE!...TN115  TSW 

NESTLED IN THE PINES "THE POINT OF THE PINES" 
IS WHERE YOU'LL FIND THIS UNIQUE BRICK HOME. 
3 BEDROOM HOME WITH VIEW OF THE VALLEY & 
WINTER VIEW OF THE RIVER. 2 FULL BATHS, NEW 
PAINT, NEW CARPET, NEW APPLIANCES & MORE. 
CALL TODAY!...TN224 TSW 

ELEGANT HOME ON CORNER LOT IN SOUTHRIDGE. 
3 BR., 2 1/2 BATH BRICK HOME WITH FORMAL 
LIVING AND DINING ROOMS PLUS EAT IN KITCHEN 
AND FAMILY ROOM. 3 CAR GARAGE & SERENE 
VIRANDA FOR YOUR ENJOYMENT...TS210 TSW 

GREAT 3-4 BDRM HOME. TWO BTHS. OPEN FLOOR 
PLAN. KITCHEN HAS GRANITE, CENTER ISLAND, 
WALK-IN PANTRY. APPROX. 2445 SQ. FT. OF GOR-
GEOUS LIVING SCREENED PORCH,LARGE DECK. 
MATURE TREES.YOU MUST SEE THIS PROPERTY...
RSW2375 APU 

Call Anne 931-7511 Call Anne 931-7511 Call Anne 931-7511 

CLOSE IN COUNTRY LIVING 5.3 ACRES ON BLACK-
TOP CLOSE TO TOWN. 2 STORY, 4 BEDROOM, 3 
BATH. COUNTRY KITCHEN, GREAT ROOM, MASTER 
SUITE DOWNSTAIRS. CH & A. MATURE TREES. CALL 
TODAY… RSE2175  RAH 

Call Randy 931-7578 Call Randy 931-7578 

Call Edna 931-8413 

LOVING CARE MAKES IN THIS SPOTLESS 4 BD., 2.5 
BATH, 3 CAR GARAGE LOCATED IN THE PEACEFUL 
OAKWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD. OFFICE W/ BUILTINS, 
LARGE FORMAL/DINING. SPACIOUS KITCHEN W/ 
BREAKFAST ROOM. GREAT ROOM W/FIREPLACE 
CENTRAL VACUUM, SAFE ROOM...TN2749 ELK 

Call Edna 931-8413 

STOP SPENDING TIME FIXING UP YOUR HOUSE & 
MOVE INTO A HOME WHERE IT'S ALL BEEN DONE. 
YOU'LL ADORE THIS 4 BR., 2 BATH TRADITIONAL 
HOME TUCKED AWAY IN THE HEART OF AN EX-
CLUSIVE AREA. GAS FIREPLACE, 16 FT. CEILINGS, 
BEAUTIFUL LANDSCAPING.TS1939 ELK 

Call Edna 931-8413 

Call Randy 931-7578 

Call Tommye 931-2431 Call Tommye 931-2431 Call Tommye 931-2431 



WANT A HOUSE OR A HOME? THERE IS A DIFFER-
ENCE. WHY SETTLE FOR AN ORDINARY HOUSE 
WHEN YOU CAN OWN THIS 4 BR., 2 BATH DREAM 
HOME IN THE LAKES OF SOUTHRIDGE. FEATURES 
INCLUDE LARGE OPEN KITCHEN, GREAT PATIO, 
FIREPLACE AND LARGE 2CAR GARAGE.TS178 SSW 

ONE OWNER HOME WITH LOTS OF EXTRAS! 
APPROX. 2061 SQ. FT., 3 BR., 2 BATHS. FAMILY 
ROOM W/ FIREPLACE. FORMAL DINING. BEAUTI-
FUL LARGE KITCHEN AND DINING. LOVELY LAND-
SCAPED YARD, SPRINKLER SYSTEM. ONE YEAR 
HOME WARRANTY..TS1675  APU 

GREAT HILLSIDE VIEW NESTLED IN THE TREES ON 
A PRIVATE DRIVE ON 3/4 ACRE M/L. 3 BEDROOM, 2 
FULL BATH BRICK HOME. LIVING ROOM & DEN, 2 
CAR GARAGE. 1816 SQ. FT. 32 X 36 SHOP WITH 220 
AND GAMEROOM. $179,900.00...TS1799  TSW 

EXQUISITE LAKE VIEW! LOVELY 1 1/2 STORY 
HOME OVERLOOKING TENKILLER LAKE. CUSTOM 
CRAFTMANSHIP. GOURMET KITCHEN. 3 BED-
ROOMS, 3 BATHS. PRIVATE SETTING. 26 X 24 GA-
RAGE/STORAGE BUILDING & MORE!...LW319  SSW 

PEACE & QUIET--5 ACRES NEWER 3 BR., 2 BATH 
HOME ON 5.3 ACRES M/L. BEAUTIFUL LAND, LARGE 
GARDEN. CH & A. BACK-UP PROPANE. 2ND HOME 
ON PROPERTY COULD BE REMODELED FOR GUEST 
HOUSE...RNE1295  SSW 

OWN YOUR BED AND BREAKFAST "PRICE REDUCED 
TO $139,000" RENTAL INVESTMENT BUSINESS 
WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE OF DOWNTOWN 3 BR., 
2 BATH, COMPLETELY RENOVATED. READY TO 
MOVE IN OR RENT OUT. YOU MUST SEE THIS PROP-
ERTY TO APPRECIATE...TN139  MES 

COUNTRY CHARMER! VERY NICE 3 BEDROOM, 2 
BATH BRICK HOME ON 1 ACRE IN FT. GIBSON 
SCHOOL SYSTEM. ABOVE GROUND POOL. SPLIT 
BEDROOM PLAN. NICE CLOSETS. 2 CAR GARAGE. 
ALL KITCHEN APPLIANCES...RSW1179 PGH 

BUILT IN 1988. 20 AC., 3 PONDS, DETACHED 2 CAR 
GARAGE & SHOP. VERY UNIQUE ROCK SIDING. 3 
BR., 3 BATH, VAULTED CEILINGS, OPEN LOFT. RUS-
TIC EXPOSED BEAMS. REFRIGERATOR, WASHER & 
DRYER TO REMAIN. VERY PRIVATE LOCATION, 
ASKING $225,000...RNW225  MES 

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM 4 BEDROOMS 2 1/2 BED-
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